
 

 
 

 Benchrestbewerb BR-50     22.08.2015 

  SSC Matzendorf Hölles 

  ZVR-Zahl 940596628 

  Obmann: Rudolf Winkler 

  
            c/o Josef Klawatsch, J.N.Bergstrasse 7/RH 35, 

7210 Mattersburg 

     
 

 

Rang 
 

Name 
 

Verein 
Ringe 

BR-50 

 

X-Wertung 

 

First Miss 

1 Hoyer Gertraud SC Voitsberg 250 14  

2 Hirschler Johann JSSV Bad Fischau 249 15  

3 Fiedler Karl JSSV Bad Fischau 249 10  

4 Wagner Heinz Dieter SSC MAHÖ 249 8  

5 Ziegler Robin HSV-Hainburg/Donau 248 11  

6 Probst Heinz-Peter SSC MAHÖ 247 16  

7 Kirschenhofer Gerhard HSV-Hainburg/Donau 247 14  

8 Trötzmüller Andreas JSSV Bad Fischau 247 12 FM 20 

9 Throner Alfred 1.SSV Wr. Neustadt 247 12 FM 12 

10 Jölli Ernst SC Voitsberg 247 12 FM 7 

11 Straubenmüller Rudolf 1.SSV Wr. Neustadt 247 9  

12 Stögerer Friedrich SSC MAHÖ 246 12  

13 Neusiedler Fritz JSSV Bad Fischau 246 11  

14 Wagner Elisabeth SSC MAHÖ 246 7 FM 9 

15 Trompeter Manfred ETSSC 246 7 FM 2 

16 Schassé Bernd SSC MAHÖ 245 14  

17 Divos Ernst Gast 245 13  

18 Stögerer Anna SSC MAHÖ 245 10  

19 Fiedler Manfred JSSV Bad Fischau 245 7  

20 Byssiouk Vadim SKH 244 9  

21 Hasenöhrl Karl Steyr Mannlicher 243 11  

22 Artner Günther 1.SSV Wr. Neustadt 243 8 FM 7 

23 Dumas René SSC MAHÖ 243 8 FM 4 

24 Plachy Christian HSV Wien Stammersdorf 243 5  

25 Pöchhacker Fritz Gast 242 11  

26 Fritthum Alois SSC MAHÖ 242 9  

27 Krenn Johann SSC MAHÖ 239 8  

28 Fellbacher Grete SSC MAHÖ 239 6  

29 Emminger Gerhard HSV-Hainburg/Donau 238 8  

30 Seidl Edwin HSV-Hainburg/Donau 238 7  

31 Kaiser Franz SV Lindabrunn 237 6  

32 Weis Richard SSC MAHÖ 236 3  

33 Prohacka Manfred SSCA 231 5  

34 Plachy Silvia HSV Wien Stammersdorf 225 4  

35 Werner Peter Gast 202 2  



 

 
 

 Luftgewehrbewerb     22.08.2015 

  SSC Matzendorf Hölles 

  ZVR-Zahl 940596628 

  Obmann: Rudolf Winkler 

  
            c/o Josef Klawatsch, J.N.Bergstrasse 7/RH 35, 

7210 Mattersburg 

     
 

 

 

 

Rang 
 

Name 

 

Verein 
Ringe 

LG 
First Miss 

 

1 Fiedler Manfred JSSV Bad Fischau 149 FM 13 

2 Stögerer Anna SSC MAHÖ 149 FM 11 

3 Probst Heinz-Peter SSC MAHÖ 149 FM 2 

4 Kirschenhofer Gerhard HSV-Hainburg/Donau 148 FM 5 

5 Emminger Gerhard HSV-Hainburg/Donau 148 FM 2 

6 Schassé Bernd SSC MAHÖ 147 FM 9 

7 Seidl Edwin HSV-Hainburg/Donau 147 FM 5 

8 Wagner Elisabeth SSC MAHÖ 147 FM 3 

9 Plachy Silvia HSV Wien Stammersdorf 146 FM 3 

10 Plachy Christian HSV Wien Stammersdorf 146 FM 1 

11 Stögerer Friedrich SSC MAHÖ 145 FM 1/2/8 

12 Hirschler Johann JSSV Bad Fischau 145 FM 1/2/7 

13 Krenn Johann SSC MAHÖ 144 FM 3 

14 Wagner Heinz Dieter SSC MAHÖ 144 FM 2 

15 Jölli Ernst SC Voitsberg 143 FM 4 

16 Weis Richard SSC MAHÖ 143 FM 1 

17 Dumas René SSC MAHÖ 142 FM 2/3/4/6 

17 Trötzmüller Andreas JSSV Bad Fischau 142 FM 2/3/4/6 

19 Ziegler Robin HSV-Hainburg/Donau 141  

20 Fritthum Alois SSC MAHÖ 137  

21 Werner Peter Gast 136  

22 Hoyer Gertraud SC Voitsberg 134  

23 Weis Richard junior Gast 116  

 

FM = First Miss 



 
 

 
 

 

Kombinations-Wertung 

BR-50 / Luftgewehr 

22.08.2015 

  SSC Matzendorf Hölles 

  ZVR-Zahl 940596628 

  Obmann: Rudolf Winkler 

  
            c/o Josef Klawatsch, J.N.Bergstrasse 7/RH 35, 

7210 Mattersburg 

     

 

 

 

Rang Name 

 

Verein 
Ringe 

BR-50 

Ringe 

LG 

Ringe 

gesamt 

1 Probst Heinz-Peter SSC MAHÖ 247 149 396 

2 Kirschenhofer Gerhard HSV-Hainburg/Donau 247 148 395 

3 Hirschler Johann JSSV Bad Fischau 249 145 394 

4 Fiedler Manfred JSSV Bad Fischau 245 149 394 

4 Stögerer Anna SSC MAHÖ 245 149 394 

6 Wagner Heinz Dieter SSC MAHÖ 249 144 393 

7 Wagner Elisabeth SSC MAHÖ 246 147 393 

8 Schassé Bernd SSC MAHÖ 245 147 392 

9 Stögerer Friedrich SSC MAHÖ 246 145 391 

10 Jölli Ernst SC Voitsberg 247 143 390 

11 Ziegler Robin HSV-Hainburg/Donau 248 141 389 

12 Trötzmüller Andreas JSSV Bad Fischau 247 142 389 

13 Plachy Christian HSV Wien Stammersdorf 243 146 389 

14 Emminger Gerhard HSV-Hainburg/Donau 238 148 386 

15 Dumas René SSC MAHÖ 243 142 385 

16 Seidl Edwin HSV-Hainburg/Donau 238 147 385 

17 Hoyer Gertraud SC Voitsberg 250 134 384 

18 Krenn Johann SSC MAHÖ 239 144 383 

19 Fritthum Alois SSC MAHÖ 242 137 379 

20 Weis Richard SSC MAHÖ 236 143 379 

21 Plachy Silvia HSV Wien Stammersdorf 225 146 371 

22 Werner Peter Gast 202 136 338 
 
 


